3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

XEN Crypto
com

com

# Date & time

1 2023-06-22
06:06:41

# Date & time

POLYGON

0xd830bf60ac43d5d9fcf9?3cS5afb0add865b9b6508

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD

Balance

0.0000000000000000600 MATIC &

0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000 mXEN

com

com

Transaction Id

Ox44a61e20f79b8aa%164d

2208h93c560cd15b940f5e

9630822e092b01e56b1633

Transaction Id

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000000 v
00 MATIC®
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xd830bf60ac43d5d9fcf93c5afb0add865b9b6508
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x44a61e20f79b8aa9164d2208b93c560cd15b940f5e9630822e092b01e56b1633
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x44a61e20f79b8aa9164d2208b93c560cd15b940f5e9630822e092b01e56b1633
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x44a61e20f79b8aa9164d2208b93c560cd15b940f5e9630822e092b01e56b1633

Date & time

2024-04-28
20:58:22

2023-10-01
10:44:50

Date & time

2024-04-28
21:01:18

2024-04-28
20:59:44

2024-04-28
20:58:38

Transaction Id

0x3879999c55a68098df43

b58b6bdb92201b220delfc

721336€e682c757a69d543

Oxed7eddelS436a5eb6645¢e

ccch35385¢cf2dcbéSeddeab

8287974c3101062chab0as

Transaction Id

0x381cd2a3581f3ebddeab

91371alaa24f12ed7c9872

ed81f453d1bc081f173203

0x41917a42aff8b772dbb8

5dch536db876084h90e0dé6

b8f45a65e0a0dab30el71a

Oxchc9311c5el569237d%6e

96499c76baecd4e38249%ea

deaelllccal886dct4cdls

Amount
+ 0.0000000000000000
00 mXEN

+ 0.0000000000000000
00 mXEN

Amount

+ 1 com

+ 1 com

+ 1 com

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3879999c55a68098df43b58b6bdb92201b220de1fc721336ee682c757a69d543
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3879999c55a68098df43b58b6bdb92201b220de1fc721336ee682c757a69d543
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3879999c55a68098df43b58b6bdb92201b220de1fc721336ee682c757a69d543
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe37edde15436a5e6645ecccb35385cf9dc65eddeab8287974c3101062cba60a5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe37edde15436a5e6645ecccb35385cf9dc65eddeab8287974c3101062cba60a5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe37edde15436a5e6645ecccb35385cf9dc65eddeab8287974c3101062cba60a5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x381cd2a3581f3e6ddeab91371a1aa24f12ed7c9872ed81f453d1bc081f173203
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x381cd2a3581f3e6ddeab91371a1aa24f12ed7c9872ed81f453d1bc081f173203
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x381cd2a3581f3e6ddeab91371a1aa24f12ed7c9872ed81f453d1bc081f173203
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x41917a42aff8b772dbb85dcb536db876084b90e0d6b8f45a65e0a0dab30e171a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x41917a42aff8b772dbb85dcb536db876084b90e0d6b8f45a65e0a0dab30e171a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x41917a42aff8b772dbb85dcb536db876084b90e0d6b8f45a65e0a0dab30e171a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcbc9311c5e156937d96e96499c76baecd4e38249eadeae111cca1886dcf4cd14
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcbc9311c5e156937d96e96499c76baecd4e38249eadeae111cca1886dcf4cd14
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcbc9311c5e156937d96e96499c76baecd4e38249eadeae111cca1886dcf4cd14

